
Sample Football Career/Historical
Individual Career Leaders

RUSHING g att yards td long avg/c avg/g

Luke CLEMENS - 2000-04 46 561 2367 29 39 4.2 51.5
Cal MURRAY - 2000-03 38 366 1927 23 70 5.3 50.7
Mike SMITH - 2001-04 40 297 1349 26 50 4.5 33.7
Steve LITTLE - 2000-01 19 267 1248 13 51 4.7 65.7
Mike BATH - 2000 9 61 255 2 40 4.2 28.3
Brandon MURPHY - 2003-04 12 48 248 4 51 5.2 20.7
ROETHLISBERGER  - 2000-03 38 269 246 7 80 0.9 6.5
Ada CIBOROWSKI - 2003 12 49 234 2 25 4.8 19.5
Josh BETTS - 2001-04 28 90 121 5 36 1.3 4.3
Jay WALLACE - 2001-02 11 21 63 0 20 3.0 5.7

PASSING g cmp-att-int yards td long pct avg/p avg/g effic

ROETHLISBERGER  - 2000-03 38 854-1304-34 10829 84 81 65.5 8.3 285.0 151.3
Josh BETTS - 2001-04 28 293-495-17 3851 27 79 59.2 7.8 137.5 135.7
Mike BATH - 2000 9 161-327-11 2058 12 91 49.2 6.3 228.7 107.5
Mike KOKAL - 2003-04 4 9-16-2 109 0 21 56.2 6.8 27.2 88.5
Ryan HAWK - 2000-01 10 5-13-1 80 0 50 38.5 6.2 8.0 74.8
John SCHACKE - 2000 4 8-17-1 77 1 22 47.1 4.5 19.2 92.8
Ryne ROBINSON - 2003-04 27 2-4-0 51 1 31 50.0 12.8 1.9 239.6
K. McCULLOUGH - 2000 9 1-1-0 32 0 32 100.0 32.0 3.6 368.8
JD VONDERHEIDE 18 1-1-0 3 0 3 100.0 3.0 0.2 125.2
Eddie TILLITZ - 2000-02 31 0-1-0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

RECEIVING g rec yards td long rec/g avg/c avg/g

Michael LARKIN - 2001-04 50 200 2772 32 81 4.0 13.9 55.4
Martin NANCE - 2001-04 29 127 2024 12 61 4.4 15.9 69.8
Eddie TILLITZ - 2000-02 31 113 1322 8 70 3.6 11.7 42.6
Jason BRANCH - 2000-02 32 106 1415 16 54 3.3 13.3 44.2
Ryne ROBINSON - 2003-04 27 92 1400 6 53 3.4 15.2 51.9
Matt BRANDT - 2000-03 37 76 916 9 31 2.1 12.1 24.8
Luke CLEMENS - 2000-04 46 65 681 4 49 1.4 10.5 14.8
Cal MURRAY - 2000-03 38 64 665 5 59 1.7 10.4 17.5
K. KIRKPATRICK - 2000-04 47 61 824 4 50 1.3 13.5 17.5
R.J. CORBIN - 2002-04 26 61 676 3 35 2.3 11.1 26.0

TACKLES g ua a total tfl pd ff fr blk

Matt PUSATERI - 2000-04 51 308 173 481 11.0-24 37 5 3 0
Terrell JONES - 2000-03 42 244 158 402 22.5-48 8 1 2 0
Matt ROBILLARD - 2000-02 33 198 101 299 32.5-131 14 4 2 0
Terna NANDE - 2002-04 39 153 86 239 34.0-120 12 3 4 0
Milt BOWEN - 2000-02 33 166 60 226 5.0-13 36 1 0 0
Phil SMITH - 2000-03 45 142 73 215 40.5-184 9 3 5 1
John BUSING - 2002-04 37 131 79 210 20.0-77 19 4 1 1
Derek REHAGE - 2001-04 39 92 80 172 17.0-101 4 0 1 1
Ryan TERRY - 2000-02 33 81 69 150 22.0-63 4 1 3 0
Alphonso HODGE - 2001-04 46 101 45 146 10.0-51 24 0 3 0

SACKS g ua a total yards

Phil SMITH - 2000-03 45 18 3 19.5 121
Matt ROBILLARD - 2000-02 33 12 0 12.0 71
Terna NANDE - 2002-04 39 10 2 11.0 66
Marcus JOHNSON - 2001-04 33 8 1 8.5 74
Matt EDWARDS - 2000-02 23 7 3 8.5 61
Derek REHAGE - 2001-04 39 8 1 8.5 77
TRANAINE SILLS - 2003-04 20 8 1 8.5 55
Alphonso HODGE - 2001-04 46 8 0 8.0 48
Brian POTTER - 2000 9 7 1 7.5 35
Will STANLEY - 2000-03 44 6 3 7.5 47



Sample Football Career/Historical
Individual Career Leaders

PUNT RETURNS g no. yards td long avg/r avg/g

Ryne ROBINSON - 2003-04 27 77 1201 5 86 15.6 44.5
Eddie TILLITZ - 2000-02 31 83 797 3 82 9.6 25.7
Randy STEGMAN - 2000-02 30 5 36 0 13 7.2 1.2
Derek REHAGE - 2001-04 39 1 27 0 0 27.0 0.7
Rod CLARK - 2000-01 20 1 22 0 0 22.0 1.1
Andy DOOLEY - 2000-01 8 1 21 0 21 21.0 2.6
Michael LARKIN - 2001-04 50 1 19 0 19 19.0 0.4
Cal MURRAY - 2000-03 38 2 15 0 13 7.5 0.4
Ada CIBOROWSKI - 2003 12 1 7 0 0 7.0 0.6
John BUSING - 2002-04 37 1 6 0 6 6.0 0.2

KICK RETURNS g no. yards td long avg/r avg/g

Milt BOWEN - 2000-02 33 73 1641 0 61 22.5 49.7
K. KIRKPATRICK - 2000-04 47 42 1000 0 89 23.8 21.3
Darrell HUNTER - 2002-04 39 25 363 0 38 14.5 9.3
Ryne ROBINSON - 2003-04 27 8 135 0 29 16.9 5.0
DeMarrio JONES - 2000 9 6 129 0 38 21.5 14.3
Alphonso HODGE - 2001-04 46 7 120 0 29 17.1 2.6
Brandon MURPHY - 2003-04 12 4 108 0 59 27.0 9.0
Mike SMITH - 2001-04 40 6 87 0 31 14.5 2.2
Cal MURRAY - 2000-03 38 3 51 0 29 17.0 1.3
Ryan REDD - 2001-04 38 2 33 0 23 16.5 0.9

INTERCEPTIONS g no. yards td long avg/r avg/g

Milt BOWEN - 2000-02 33 9 38 0 21 4.2 1.2
John BUSING - 2002-04 37 7 103 2 65 14.7 2.8
Darrell HUNTER - 2002-04 39 6 95 1 64 15.8 2.4
Matt PUSATERI - 2000-04 51 5 53 1 35 10.6 1.0
Terna NANDE - 2002-04 39 4 114 1 43 28.5 2.9
Jacob YAVASILE - 2000 9 3 99 0 52 33.0 11.0
Ryan REDD - 2001-04 38 3 29 0 29 9.7 0.8
Brandon GODSEY - 2000 9 2 82 0 56 41.0 9.1
Phil SMITH - 2000-03 45 2 34 0 31 17.0 0.8
Rod CLARK - 2000-01 20 2 31 1 16 15.5 1.5

ALL PURPOSE g rush rcv pr kr ir total avg/g

Luke CLEMENS - 2000-04 46 2367 681 0 30 0 3078 66.9
Michael LARKIN - 2001-04 50 0 2772 19 -3 0 2788 55.8
Ryne ROBINSON - 2003-04 27 3 1400 1201 135 25 2764 102.4
Cal MURRAY - 2000-03 38 1927 665 15 51 0 2658 69.9
Eddie TILLITZ - 2000-02 31 0 1322 797 -5 0 2114 68.2
Martin NANCE - 2001-04 29 0 2024 0 0 0 2024 69.8
K. KIRKPATRICK - 2000-04 47 23 824 0 1000 0 1847 39.3
Mike SMITH - 2001-04 40 1349 250 0 87 0 1686 42.2
Milt BOWEN - 2000-02 33 0 0 0 1641 38 1679 50.9
Jason BRANCH - 2000-02 32 0 1415 0 0 0 1415 44.2

TOTAL OFFENSE g rush pass total avg/g

ROETHLISBERGER  - 2000-03 38 246 10829 11075 291.4
Josh BETTS - 2001-04 28 121 3851 3972 141.9
Luke CLEMENS - 2000-04 46 2367 0 2367 51.5
Mike BATH - 2000 9 255 2058 2313 257.0
Cal MURRAY - 2000-03 38 1927 0 1927 50.7
Mike SMITH - 2001-04 40 1349 0 1349 33.7
Steve LITTLE - 2000-01 19 1248 0 1248 65.7
Brandon MURPHY - 2003-04 12 248 0 248 20.7
Ada CIBOROWSKI - 2003 12 234 0 234 19.5
Mike KOKAL - 2003-04 4 14 109 123 30.8



Sample Football Career/Historical
Individual Career Leaders

SCORING g td rush rcv ret pat 2pat fg total avg/g

J PARSEGHIAN - 2001-04 46 0 0 0 0 154 0 36 262 5.7
Luke CLEMENS - 2000-04 46 33 29 4 0 0 0 0 198 4.3
Michael LARKIN - 2001-04 50 32 0 32 0 0 0 0 192 3.8
Cal MURRAY - 2000-03 38 28 23 5 0 0 0 0 168 4.4
Mike SMITH - 2001-04 40 28 26 2 0 0 0 0 168 4.2
Jason BRANCH - 2000-02 32 16 0 16 0 0 2 0 100 3.1
Steve LITTLE - 2000-01 19 15 13 2 0 0 0 0 90 4.7
T. SODERQUIST - 2002-04 39 0 0 0 0 43 0 10 73 1.9
Martin NANCE - 2001-04 29 12 0 12 0 0 0 0 72 2.5
Eddie TILLITZ - 2000-02 31 11 0 8 3 0 1 0 68 2.2

PUNTING g no. yards long avg

Mike WAFZIG - 2001-04 50 185 7545 67 40.8
K. McCULLOUGH - 2000 9 46 1952 62 42.4
ROETHLISBERGER  - 2000-03 38 24 963 59 40.1
Josh BETTS - 2001-04 28 1 39 39 39.0

FIELD GOALS g made att long pct

J PARSEGHIAN - 2001-04 46 36 45 42 80.0
Andy BRUMBERGS - 2000-01 21 11 20 49 55.0
T. SODERQUIST - 2002-04 39 10 14 43 71.4
Brett JACKSON - 2001 2 1 2 22 50.0


